

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 56891197

Data publicarii	11.05.21	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 488,47 RON - 488,47 RON

Descriere: TERMINAL MODULAR 1-6MMP 10,00 BUC 5,38 RON 53,80 BARA DE NUL 8GAURI 2,00 BUC 3,78 RON 7,56 EATON I.AUT.MON. 16A4KA 4,00 BUC 14,96 RON 59,84 TABLOU SIG.4P PT DAB 1,00 BUC 13,95 RON 13,95 BLOC 3PRIZA CP KONT. 1,00 BUC 41,18 RON 41,18 BLOC 6PRIZA CP KONT. 4,00 BUC 55,46 RON 221,84 CABLU UTO CAT 5 20,00 ML 0,76 RON 15,20 MUFA CALC.RJ45 8P8C 0,06 BUC 36,97 RON 2,22 ARKEDIA INTR.CAP SCARA 1,00 BUC 15,97 RON 15,97 SYSTEM INTR.CAP SCARA MOD 1,00 BUC 9,24 RON 9,24 SYSTEM INTR.SIMPLU MOD 1,00 BUC 7,31 RON 7,31 SYSTEM PLACA ALBA 2 MOD. 1,00 BUC 3,78 RON 7,23 SYSTEM RAMA SUPT 2MOD 1,00 BUC 3,78 RON 3,78 DOZA APARAT TENC.2MOD 1,00 BUC 1,60 RON 1,60 DURACELL BATERIE LR23 3,00 BUC 5,38 RON 16,14 VARTA BATERIE CR2025 3,00 BUC 3,87 RON 11,61
